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JFK FRIENDSHIP CENTER

Hort Teltower Damm

Thur 03.10.2019 Tag der Einheit, Feiertag Day of German Unification,
holiday

Thur 21.11.2019 Interne Fortbildung Teacher workshop
Fri -22.11.2019

Mon 23.12.2019 WinterschlielRzeit Winter Closing

-Wed -01.01.2020

Thur 20.02.2020 Interne Fortbildung Teacher workshop
Fri 10.04.2020 Karfreitag Feiertag Good Friday Holiday

Mon 13.04.2020 Ostermontag, Feiertag Easter Monday, holiday
Fri 01.05.2020 Tag der Arbeit, Feiertag German Labor Day, holiday
Fri 08.05.2020 Tag der Befreiung, Feiertag Liberation Day, holiday

Thur 21.05.2020 Christi Himmelfahrt, Feiertag, Ascension Day, holiday

- Fri . -22.05.2020 Briuckentag Bridging day
Mon 01.06.2020 Pfingstmontag, Feiertag Pentecost Day, holiday
Mon 20.07.2020 Eingeschrankte Betreuung* Limited care*

-Fri - 31.07.2020

*In der 3. und 4. Ferienwoche werden die Hortkinder in teamubergreifenden Gruppen betreut.
Um moglichst frihzeitig eine verninftige Personalplanung treffen zu kénnen, bitten wir Sie, uns
so bald wie moglich, spatestens bis zum 31.05.2020 mitzuteilen, ob Sie in diesen Wochen Ihr
Kind / Ihre Kinder im Hort betreuen lassen wollen. Hierfir stellen wir Ihnen rechtzeitig eine
doodle Abfrage zur Verfligung.

*During the 3rd and 4th week of vacation, all Hort children will be cared for in overall groups,
disregarding their regular group. In order to plan staffing, we would appreciate you letting us
know asap, at the latest by May 31st, 2020, if you are intending to send your child / children to
Hort during this period. For this, we will mail you a link to a doodle query.
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